

MIS.CIS.04 CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED
MGR.NO. 055 PAGE
CONT 0010 SEC 13 JOB 076
KENNETH
PROJ MG 2002(313) HWY US 67
TEXARKANA
CNTY BOWIE DIST 19
604,661.33
REPORT DATE 07/02/2002 07.53.25
MATERIALS OF
EST PERIOD JUN 01,2002 TO JUN 30,2002 EST NO 003
09548 0

CONTRACT 3023216
RES ENGR ICENHOWER,
BOX 5308
CONTRACT PRICE \$
CONTRACTOR MARTIN MARIETTA
LOUISIANA, INC.

\*\*\*\*\*
\*\*\*\*\*\_

LIMITS - 0.2 MI. W. OF FM 989 FM 0

2148(S)
DATE WORK BEGAN MAY 9 , 2002
WORKING DAYS USED 43
PERCENT TIME USED 95.50

PERCENT COMPLETE 87.37
DATE COMPLETED

CONTROL PROJECT DISTRICT HIGHWAY COUNTY
0010-13-076 MG 2002(313) 19 US 67 BOWIE

Table with columns: ITEM CONTRACT NO., DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (\$), UNIT, ESTIMATED QUANTITIES, WORK DONE ON CONTRACT. Rows include items like REMOV CONC (CURB), BACKFILL (TY C), ROAD GRADER WORK, PLAN ASPH CONC PAV, FABRIC UNDERSEAL, ASPH (AC-20), CL A CONC (CURB OUTLET), CL D FINISH FOR EXIST CONC, RIPRAP, RC PIPE, SAFE END TRT, REMOV OLD STR, MOBILIZATION.

0502	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAF HANDLE	MO	2.000	2.000
2,500.000	5,000.00			
0529	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY I)	LF	470.000	547.000
14.000	7,658.00			
0540	TERM ANCHOR SECT (12 GA)	EA	4.000	4.000
340.000	1,360.00			
0540	MTL BEAM GD FEN (12 GA)(TIM POST)	LF	725.000	725.000
12.500	9,062.50		1	
0540	MTL BM GD FEN (BLK OUT)(12GA) STL POST	LF	50.000	50.000
50.000	2,500.00			
0542	REMOV METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE	LF	500.000	500.000
2.250	1,125.00			
0542	REMOV TERMINAL-ANCHOR SECTION	EA	4.000	4.000
90.000	360.00			
0644	SMALL RDSG SGN ASSM (TY A)	EA	10.000	10.000
184.000	1,840.00			
0649	RELOC SMALL RDSG SGN ASSMS	EA	2.000	2.000
212.000	424.00			
0658	DEL ASM TY A (D-SW) FLEX (6.0') BI-DIR	EA	18.000	18.000
42.000	756.00			
0658	DEL ASM TY C (CL A) (D-SW) BI-DIR	EA	6.000	6.000
39.000	234.00			
0658	OBJ MRK ASM TY 2 FLEX (OM-2VP) (7.0')	EA	8.000	8.000
42.000	336.00			
0659	REMOV DELIN & OBJECT MARKER ASSMS	EA	13.000	13.000
12.000	156.00			
0662	WRK ZN PAV MRK SH TRM REMOV (W) (4")	LF	5,356.000	4,016.000
.750	3,012.00			
0662	WRK ZN PAV MRK SH TRM REMOV (Y) (4")	LF	5,520.000	4,016.000
.750	3,012.00			
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (4") (SLD)	LF	35,311.000	27,453.000
.230	6,314.19			
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (4") (BRK)	LF	5,830.000	4,870.000
.250	1,217.50			
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (4") (DOT)	LF	48.000	40.000
1.000	40.00			
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (8") (SLD)	LF	1,406.000	1,406.000
1.000	1,406.00			
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (4") (SLD)	LF	10,734.000	30,039.000
.250	7,509.75			
0666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) (4") (BRK)	LF	1,410.000	1,410.000
.250	352.50			
0668	PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD)	LF	265.000	379.000
7.000	2,653.00			
0668	PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (ARROW)	EA	7.000	7.000

CIS 04.txt

100.000	700.00				
0668	PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (DBL ARROW)	EA	3.000	2.000	
150.000	300.00				
0668	PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (WORD)	EA	7.000	7.000	
150.000	1,050.00				
0668	PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (Y) (24") (SLD)	LF	250.000	400.000	
7.500	3,000.00				
0672	RAIS PAV MRKR CL B (REFL) TY I-C	EA	403.000	310.000	
3.000	930.00				
0672	RAIS PAV MRKR CL B (REFL) TY II-A-A	EA	442.000	350.000	
3.000	1,050.00				
3146	HOT MIX (TY C) (SURF) (PG 76-22)	TON	8,829.000	7,036.610	
42.000	295,537.62				
5819	SINGLE GUARDRAIL TERM (TY I)	EA	4.000	4.000	
1,550.000	6,200.00		0		
	* ITEMS ADDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS OR BY SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENTS				
0316*	ASPH (AC-15-5TR)	GAL	860.000 <sup>1</sup>	1,250.000	
1.600	2,000.00				
9500*	QCQA HOT MIX PRODUCTION BONUS	LS	1.000	4,195.810	
1.000	4,195.81				
9500*	QCQA HOT MIX PLACEMENT BONUS	LS	1.000	5,606.990	
1.000	5,606.99				
			0		
			SUBTOTAL BID ITEMS		
\$	528,332.62		0		
			CONTRACT TOTAL ALL ITEMS		
\$	528,332.62		1		